
Contacts in the Trent Foundation School 

 
Trust Contacts Foundation Training Programme 

Director 
Education Centre Contacts 

Foundation Programme Coordinator 
Medical Staffing Department 

Chesterfield Royal Hospital  
F1 FTPD - Miss Becky Aspinall 
baspinall@nhs.net  
 
F2 FTPD – Dr Kiran Kumar 
kiran.kumar@nhs.net  
 

F1 – Abi Bosher 
abi.bosher@nhs.net  
 
F2 – Nicole Stevens 
nicole.stevens1@nhs.net  

Wendy Ridley 
01246 513006 
wendyridley@nhs.net  

Grantham Hospital 
 
FTPD - Dr Rashmi Mathur 
rashmi.mathur@ulh.nhs.uk  

Wayne Cross 
01476 565232 ext. 4310 
wayne.cross@ulh.nhs.uk 
 
 

Vicky Wynn 
01522 512512 
vicky.wynn@ulh.nhs.uk  

King’s Mill Hospital 
F1 FTPD – Dr Kolitha Seneviratne 
kolitha.seneviratne@nhs.net 
 
F2 FTPD – Eduardo Villatoro 
e.villatoro@nhs.net  
 

Tracey Clarke 
01623 622515 ext. 3647 
tracey.clarke9@nhs.net  
 

Jane Cresswell 
01623 622515 ext 3099  
jayne.cresswell1@nhs.net  

Lincoln County Hospital 
F1 FTPD – Mr Tom Southorn 
Tom.Southorn@ULH.nhs.uk  
 
F2 FTPD – Dr Akila DeSilva 
Akila.DeSilva@ULH.nhs.uk  

 
Tom Rennison 
Tom.Rennison@ULH.nhs.uk  
 
 

Vicky Wynn 
01522 512512 
vicky.wynn@ulh.nhs.uk  

Nottingham City Hospital 
 
F1 FTPD – Dr Gabby Chow 
gabby.chow@nuh.nhs.uk  
 
F2 FTPD – Dr Manjula Pammi 
Manjula.Pammi@nuh.nhs.uk  

F1 – Toni Armstrong 
toni.armstrong@nuh.nhs.uk 
 
F2 – Caroline Bosworth 
caroline.bosworth@nuh.nhs.uk  
 

F1s - Laura Goodman 
0115 969 1169 extn 55991 
laura.goodman@nuh.nhs.uk  
 
F2s – Andrea Gerrard 
0115 969 1169 extn 56565  
andrea.gerrard@nuh.nhs.uk  
      

Pilgrim Hospital, Boston 
F1 FTPD – Dr Akintayo Falayajo 
Akintayo.falayajo@ulh.nhs.uk  
 
F2 - Dr Tauseef Ashraf 
tauseef.ashraf@ulh.nhs.uk  
 

F1 – Jenny Thomas  
Jennifer.Thomas2@ULH.nhs.uk  
 
F2 - Wendy Mulraney 
wendy.mulraney@ulh.nhs.uk 
 

Vicky Wynn 
01522 512512 
vicky.wynn@ulh.nhs.uk  
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Queen’s Medical Centre, 

Nottingham 

 
F1 FTPD – Dr Ravisankar Moorchilot 
Ravisankar.Moorchilot@nuh.nhs.uk  
 
F2 FTPD – Mr Raza Dar 
raza.dar@nuh.nhs.uk 
 

 
F1 – Toni Armstrong 
toni.armstrong@nuh.nhs.uk 
 
F2 – Caroline Bosworth 
caroline.bosworth@nuh.nhs.uk  
 

F1s - Laura Goodman 
0115 969 1169 extn 55991 
laura.goodman@nuh.nhs.uk  
 
F2s – Andrea Gerrard 
0115 969 1169 extn 56565  
andrea.gerrard@nuh.nhs.uk  
      

Royal Derby Hospital 
 
F1 Tutor – Dr Ian Lewins 
ian.lewins2@nhs.net  
 
F2 FTPD – Dr Gill McCulloch 
gill.mcculloch1@nhs.net  

Lead Coordinator – Navrose Chappell 
navrose.chappell@nhs.net  
 
F1 – Amy Hirst 
amy.hirst@nhs.net  
 
F2 – Zoe Spencer 
zoeie.spencer@nhs.net  
 

Millie Williamson 
01332 789249 
millie.williamson@nhs.net  
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